WET
LOCATION
Less money, Bigger impact
Affordable 4", 5", and 6" downlight solutions.
Lightolier CorePro downlights are a family of low cost, LED recessed downlights that
meet ENERGY STAR® and Title-24 compliance for residential and light commercial
spaces. The new family’s complete offering of an IC/Airseal remodeler and IC/Airseal
new construction frame-in kit allows CorePro to be used beyond retrofit applications.

Complete ordering of remodeler and new construction frame-in kits also available. Compatible
with many Lightolier and competitive housings (see spec sheets for list of compatible housings).
Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Aperture CRI CCT Lumens System
Watts
(Max)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Voltage
CP4RB07830W 4-inch 80 3000 K 800 lm 11 73 120
CP4RB07930W 4-inch 90 3000 K 750 lm 11 68 120
CP4RB07840W 4-inch 80 4000 K 850 lm 11 77 120
CP5RB08830W 5-inch 80 3000 K 950 lm 13 73 120
CP5RB08930W 5-inch 90 3000 K 900 lm 13 69 120
CP5RB08840W 5-inch 80 4000 K 1000 lm 13 77 120
CP6RB07830W 6-inch 80 3000 K 835 lm 11 75 120
CP6RB10930W 6-inch 90 3000 K 1,000 lm 16 63 120
CP6RB10830W 6-inch 80 3000 K 1,200 lm 14 86 120
CP6RB10840W 6-inch 80 4000 K 1,250 lm 14 89 120
Frame Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Frame-in Kit with LED Connector
CP4RN 4" New Construction IC/Airseal
CP4RR 4" Remodeler IC/Airseal